© 2019 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 1/3 Rev. 10/31/19
COL-CUC-spec
FEATURES
•	 1', 2', 3', or 4' nominal lengths
•	 Integral rocker switch
•	 Direct wire or optional cord and plug

•	 Curved polycarbonate lens design for
optimal illumination
SPECIFICATIONS
INSTALLATION
•	 Surface mount; included mounting screws
for attachment to surfaces 1/2" thick or greater
ELECTRICAL
•	 Long-life LEDs with a lifetime of L70 at
> 54,000 hrs
•	 Dimmable to 10% with many Forward
Phase (Triac) or Electronic Low
Voltage (ELV) dimmers
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
Catalog Number Description Delivered Lumens Watts LPW
CUC1-ED120 1' LED Undercabinet, 7.5W, 3000K, 120V, 90 CRI 366 7.5 49
CUC2-ED120 2' LED Undercabinet, 14W, 3000K, 120V, 90 CRI 724 14 52
CUC3-ED120 3' LED Undercabinet, 20W, 3000K, 120V, 90 CRI 1099 20 55
CUC4-ED120 4' LED Undercabinet, 25W, 3000K, 120V, 90 CRI 1248 25 50
Accessories (Order Separately)
CUC-13CC 13" connector cable
CUC-24CC 24" connector cable
CUC-5F-120-CP 5ft 120V cord and plug
KEY DATA
Lumen Range 366–1248
Wattage Range 7.5–25
Efficacy Range (LPW) 49–55